Box end finish: Cu-Plating    Lubrication: API-Modified
Clearance: Standard    Bevel: 45º
PIPE BODY CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal OD 114.30 mm 4.500 in
Nominal ID 101.60 mm 4.000 in
Min. Yield Strength 862 MPa 125 ksi
Nominal Wall Thickness 6.35 mm 0.250 in
Minimum Wall Thickness 90.0 % 90 %
Drift 98.42 mm 3.875 in
CONNECTION PROPERTIES
Coupling OD (nominal) 124.50 mm 4.902 in
Coupling ID (nominal) 100.38 mm 3.952 in
Make-up Loss 84.89 mm 3.342 in
Coupling Length 189.00 mm 7.441 in
Tension Efficiency 100 % of pipe 100 % of pipe
Compression Efficiency 100 % of pipe 100 % of pipe
Internal Pressure Efficiency 100 % of pipe 100 % of pipe
External Pressure Efficiency 100 % of pipe 100 % of pipe
CONNECTION PERFORMANCE
Tensile Yield Load 1856 kN 417 klb
Compression Yield Load 1485 kN 334 klb
Internal Yield Pressure 86.2 MPa 12 500 psi
External Pressure Resistance 55.2 MPa 8 000 psi
Max. Bending with API Sealability 20.0 º / 30.5 m 20 º/100 ft
Max. Load on Coupling Face 716 kN 161 klb
TORQUE VALUES
Minimum Make-up torque 5940 N·m 4 380 ft·lb
Optimum Make-up torque 6600 N·m 4 870 ft·lb
Maximum Make-up torque 7260 N·m 5 350 ft·lb
Minimum Shoulder Torque 330 N·m 240 ft·lb
Maximum Shoulder Torque 4620 N·m 3 410 ft·lb
Maximum Operational Torque 7920 5 840 ft·lb
PCTDS-SENTINEL_One-4.5-11.6-TX25NP-125
Date of issue (dd/mm/yyy): 07/02/2025
4½ in  11.6 lb/ft  TX25NP-125 (S32750)
Connection qualified as per ISO 13679:2002  - CAL IV
Tubacex cannot guarantee  the completeness and accuracy of the information available on this document. Tubacex will not be liable for any damage or other liabilities  of any kind. The information available on this
document is subject to changes i the website without warning. Tubacex's products and services are subject to the terms and conditions established by existing contracts or agreements.
PREMIUM CONNECTION
Technical Data Sheet